Axel Johnson International

Rigging Screw Townley Eye-Eye Grade 5

Product information

Rigging Screws Eye-Eye from Townley.
General:

e Ideal for lifting, staying and tensioning
e Supplied with NATA proof load certification
e Supplied in three strength grades (3/5/6)

Material: Alloy

Marking: According to standard
Finish: Galvanized

Standard: AS 2319

Safety factor: 6:1
Grade: 5



Part Code

422100060460
422100100460
422100160460
422100250460
422100400460
422100800460
422101000460

422101600460
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